Amaterskaibewlingovd Liga

3. liga Cheb

CELKOVE PORADI

Druzstvo z V R P Skore Primér Body

1. Red Lions 4 3 0 1 2104 510,00 16,0
2. Rychlarota 4 2 0 2 1902 467,50 12,0
3. U-auto 4 3 0 1 1786 43850 11,0
4. RedDragon 4 2 0 2 1853 455,25 9,0
5. Parkinsoni 4 0 0 4 1649 404,25 2,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Prdmér Body

1. Red Lions 4 3 0 1 2104 510,00 16,0
2. Rychldrota 4 2 0 2 1902 467,50 12,0
3. U-auto 4 3 0 1 178 43850 11,0
4. RedDragon 4 2 0 2 1853 45525 9,0
5. Parkinsoni 4 0 0 4 1649 40425 2,0
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3. liga Cheb - jednotlivci

Jméno
Vacha JiFi
Klepacek Maskova Yvona
Cernik Jaroslav
Klepacek Adolf
Sticha Bohumil
Kadounova Gabriela
Brustmannova Jana
Hasonova Martina
Marek Jiri Z€
Mizera Petr
Brustmann Zbynék
Stichova Edda
Cerna Zdenka
Francakova Eva
Houfkova Jitka

Homola Ladislav Z€

Druzstvo
Red Lions
Red Lions
Rychla rota
Red Dragon
Red Dragon
U-auto
Rychla rota
Red Lions
U-auto
Parkinsoni
Rychla rota
Red Dragon
Parkinsoni
U-auto
Red Lions

Parkinsoni

H

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
2
4
4
4
4
4
4
2
4

Primeér
187,00
181,50
167,50
160,25
160,00
159,25
158,75
156,50
149,25
146,75
141,25
135,00
134,50
130,00
126,50
123,00
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P
1
0
2
3
2
2
1
0
1
4
1
2
2
4
1
4

Skére
748
726
670
641
640
637
635
313
597
587
565
540
538
520
253
492

Body
3,0
4,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
0,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
0,0
1,0
0,0



ll

Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

3. liga Cheb - zapasy

Rychla rota 4,0 535 : 524 1,0 Red Lions Parkinsoni 1,0 370 : 414 4,0 U-auto

Cernik Jaroslav 1,0 216 197 Vécha Jif Cerné Zdetika +8 1,0 117 115 Fran¢ékova Eva +8
Brustmannova Jana +8 163 202 1,0  Klepacek Maskova Yvona +8 Mizera Petr 134 161 1,0  Kadounovéa Gabriela
Brustmann Zbynék 1,0 156 125 Houfkové Jitka +8 Homola Ladislav ZC 119 138 1,0  Marek Jiti ZC

Red Lions 5,0 501 : 394 0,0 Parkinsoni Red Dragon 4,0 484 : 402 1,0 Rychlarota
Vécha Jifi 1,0 201 137 Cerné Zdefika +8 Klepéatek Adolf 1,0 213 148 Cernik Jaroslav
Klepacek Maskova Yvona +8 1,0 154 133 Mizera Petr Sticha Bohumil 1,0 141 117 Brustmann Zbynék
Hasonova Martina +8 1,0 146 124 Homola Ladislav ZC Stichova Edda +8 130 137 1,0  Brustmannova Jana +8
Parkinsoni 1,0 441 : 472 4,0 Red Dragon U-auto 0,0 371 : 516 5,0 Red Lions

Cerné Zderika +8 1,0 174 162 Klepacek Adolf Marek Jifi ZC 103 180 1,0  Vacha Jifi

Mizera Petr 154 173 1,0  Sticha Bohumil Kadounova Gabriela 139 169 1,0  Klepacek Maskova Yvona +8
Homola Ladislav zC 113 137 1,0  Stichové Edda +8 Fran¢ékova Eva +8 129 167 1,0  Hasoriova Martina +8
Red Dragon 1,0 462 : 481 4,0 U-auto Rychla rota 5,0 470 : 412 0,0 Parkinsoni
Klepécek Adolf 132 150 1,0  Marek Jiii zC Cernik Jaroslav 1,0 167 110 Cerna Zderika +8
Sticha Bohumil 181 194 1,0  Kadounové Gabriela Brustmannova Jana +8 1,0 164 166 Mizera Petr

Stichové Edda +8 1,0 149 137 Fran¢akova Eva +8 Brustmann Zbynék 1,0 139 136 Homola Ladislav Z€
U-auto 3,0 488 : 463 2,0 Rychla rota Red Lions 5,0 499 : 403 0,0 RedDragon
Marek Jiff zC 1,0 206 139 Cernik Jaroslav Vécha Jiff 1,0 170 134 Klepécek Adolf
Kadounova Gabriela 143 171 1,0  Brustmannova Jana +8 Klepacek Maskova Yvona +8 1,0 201 145 Sticha Bohumil
Franc¢ékova Eva +8 139 153 1,0  Brustmann Zbynék Houfkova Jitka +8 1,0 128 124 Stichova Edda +8




